

M70-101^{Q&As}

Magento Certified Developer Exam

Pass Magento M70-101 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/m70-101.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Magento
Official Exam Center

- ⚙ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

You want your module to set some data on the shopping cart item when a product is added to the cart on the frontend.

Which event can be used regardless of how the product is added to the cart (from wishlist, through quote merge, etc.)?

- A. checkout_cart_add_product_complete
- B. checkout_cart_product_add_after
- C. checkout_cart_save_before
- D. sales_quote_add_item
- E. sales_quote_product_add_after
- F. sales_quote_merge_after

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

A valid way to extend Mage_Adminhtml_Cms_PageController with the Acme_Cms_Adminhtml PageController class would be to set the following configuration;

```
<admin>
  <outers>
    <adminhtml>
      <args>
        <modules>
          <custom_cms before="____">____</custom_cms>
        </modules>
      </args>
    </adminhtml>
  </outers>
</admin>
```

Which of the following code pairs should be inserted in the blank spots in the code shown above?

- A. Mage_Adminhtml, Acme_Cms_Adminhtml
- B. Mage_Adminhtml, Acme_Cms_Adminhtml_PageController
- C. Mage_Adminhtml_Cms_PageController, Acme_Cms_Adminhtml
- D. Mage_Adminhtml_Cms_PageConttroller, Acme_Cms_Adminhtml_PageController

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

When changes are made to more than one of a collection's items using setData ('some', 'value'), which of the following methods will save the changes in the collection?

- A. \$collection->saveAll ();
- B. \$collection->saveItems ();
- C. \$collection->saveAllItems ();
- D. \$collection->save ();

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 4

Which one of the following classes does NOT exist in Magento?

- A. Mage_Adminhtml_Block_Widget_Form_Element_Abstract
- B. Mage_Adminhtml_Block_Widget_Form
- C. Mage_Adminhtml_Block_Widget_Form_Container
- D. Mage_Adminhtml_Block_Widget_Form_Element
- E. Varien_Data_Form_Element_Abstract

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

How can you make a payment method store entire credit card numbers?

- A. For security reasons, there are no native ways for doing that.
- B. Pass the credit card number to the payment method: it will be stored automatically.
- C. Change the protected property of payment method \$_canSaveCc to true.
- D. Configure your method to save the card number by setting 1 to the following xpath: default/payment/_NAME_/save_cc

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 6

In which order are the following methods executed after Mage_Core_Model_Abstract::save () is called?

- 1 - Mage_Core_Model_Abstract::_beforeSave ()
- 2 - Mage_Core_Model_Abstract::_afterSave ()
- 3 - Mage_Core_Model_Mysql4_Abstract::_beforeSave ()
- 4 - Mage_Core_Model_Mysql4_Abstract::_afterSave ()
- 5 - Mage_Core_Model_Abstract::afterCommitCallback ()

A. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5

B. 1, 3, 2, 4, 5

C. 1, 3, 4, 2, 5

D. 3, 1, 4, 2, 5

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 7

Which one of the following statements is true regarding layout update handles?

- A. Layout update handles must always match a module_controller_action pattern such as catalog_product_view.
- B. There may never be more than one layout update handle per request.
- C. Layout update handles are declared at any level of the layout XML hierarchy.
- D. A layout update handle may be specified as a string argument when calling loadLayout ().

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 8

Inside the XML node config/global/blocks, what is the correct xpath for rewriting the catalog/product_view block?

- A. catalog/rewrite/product/view
- B. catalog_product/rewrite/view
- C. catalog/product/rewrite/view

D. catalog/product_view/rewrite

E. catalog/rewrite/product_view

F. catalog_product_view/rewrite

Correct Answer: E

QUESTION 9

Which of the following will NOT generate a tag in the output of the standard Magento page/html_head block?

A.

```
<layout>
  <default>
    <reference name="head">
      <action method="addJs">
        <file>js/some.js</file>
```

B.

```
<layout>
  <default>
    <reference name="head">
      <action method="addJs">
        <name>js/some.js</name>
```

C.

```
<layout>
  <default>
    <reference name="head">
      <action method="addItem">
        <file>js/some.js</name>
```

D.

```
<layout>
  <default>
    <reference name="head">
      <action method="addItem">
        <item>js</item>
        <file>js/some.js</file>
```

A. B. C. D.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 10

Which of the following allows you to save a single attribute value on an EAV entity?

- A. `$model->saveAttribute($attributeCode);`
- B. `$model->save ($attributeCode);`
- C. `$model->getResource () ->saveAttribute ($model, $attributeCode);`
- D. `$model->getResource () ->save($model, $attributeCode);`

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 11

You want to display a grid for a custom collection. After extending `Mage_Adminhtml_Block_widget_Grid`, which two of these methods should you implement? (Choose two)

- A. `_getCollection ()`
- B. `_prepareCollection ()`
- C. `_prepareColumns ()`
- D. `toHtml ()`
- E. `render ()`

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 12

You have used the "refresh" action on the cache management page for the block html cache type.

Which of the following types of cache record would be cleared?

- A. all cache records containing HTML code
- B. items for block classes extending `Mage_Core_Block_Template` only
- C. items having at least one of the tags found in the configuration under the xpath `global/cache/types/block_html/tags`
- D. block class items with expired lifetime

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 13

Which one of the following xpaths is correct for replacing Mage_Customer_Model_Custom_Address via Mage::helper (\\customer/address\\)?

- A. global/customer/helpers/address
- B. global/rewrite/helpers/rewrite/address
- C. global/helpers/customer/rewrite/address
- D. global/helpers/rewrite/customer_address
- E. global/helpers/rewrite/customer/address

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 14

In which config areas are layout files declared? (Choose two)

- A.
- B.
- C.
- D.
- E.

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 15

Which of the following actions will enable logging via calls to debugData() on a native Magento payment method model?

- A. Set the protected property \$_debug of the payment model to true
- B. Set the config node default/payment/debug/[method code] to 1
- C. Call Mage::register (`payment_method_debug_\\` . [method code], true);
- D. Set the config node default/payment/ [method code]/debug to 1
- E. Call setDebug(true) on the payment method model

Correct Answer: D

[M70-101 PDF Dumps](#)

[M70-101 Exam Questions](#)

[M70-101 Braindumps](#)